
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO

ATTORNEY CONSTITUENT GROUP
2014 – 2015

Brian Angeloni                                             [Dec 2014]
Roderick Linton Belfance LLP
One Cascade Plaza, Suite 1500
Akron, Ohio 44308
Phone:   (330) 434-3000
Email:   bangeloni@rlbllp.com 
Appointed by Akron Bar Association

Michael Gallo                                               [Dec 2015]
20 Federal Plaza West, Suite 600
Youngstown, Ohio 44503
Phone: (330) 743-1246
Email:  gallo@nnblaw.com

Chapter 13 Trustee Co-Representative

Amy Blythe                                                   [Dec 2014]
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA
24755 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 200
Cleveland, Ohio 44122-5690
Phone:   (216) 360-7200 x127
Email:   ablythe@carlisle-law.com 
Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association

Lenore Kleinman                                         [Dec 2015]
Howard M. Metzenbaum U.S. Courthouse
201 Superior Avenue, Suite 441
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
Phone:   (216) 522-7800 x237
Email:   Lenore.Kleinman@usdoj.gov
Appointed by Office of U.S. Trustee

Rocco I. Debitetto                                        [Dec 2015]
Hahn Loeser & Parks, LLP
200 Public Square, Suite 2800
Cleveland, Ohio 44114-2301
Phone:   (216) 621-0150
Email:   ridebitetto@hahnlaw.com
Appointed by Federal Bar Association

Trish D. Lazich                        [Dec 2015]
Office of Ohio Attorney General
615 West Superior Ave., 11th floor
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone: (216) 787-3180
Email: patricia.lazich@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
Appointed by Office of Ohio Attorney General

Romi T. Fox                                                  [Dec 2015]
Lerner Sampson & Rothfuss, LPA (North Office)
Terminal Tower
50 Public Square, Suite 620
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone:   (216) 394-0420
Email:   Romi.Fox@lsrlaw.com 
Appointed by Portage County Bar Association

Melissa Macejko                                          [Dec 2014]
Suhar & Macejko, LLC
29 East Front Street, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 1497
Youngstown, Ohio 44501-1497
Phone:   (330) 744-9007
Email:   mmacejko@suharlaw.com 
Appointed by Mahoning County Bar Association

Patricia Fugee                        [Dec 2015]
Roetzel & Andress LPA
One Seagate, Suite 1700
Toledo, Ohio 43604
Phone:   (419) 254-5261
Email:    pfugee@ralaw.com 
Appointed by Toledo Bar Association

Stacey A. O’Stafy                                         [Dec 2015]
Manley Deas Kochalski LLC
55 Public Square, Suite 1828
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone: (614) 917-1899
Email: SAO@MANLEYDEAS.COM
Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association
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Steven J. Paffilas            [Dec 2015]
Office of the United States Attorney
Northern District of Ohio
801 West Superior Avenue, Suite 400
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone: (216) 622-3698
Email: steven.paffilas@usdoj.gov
Appointed by Office of United States Attorney

Frederic P. Schwieg                                     [Dec 2014]
2705 Gibson Drive
Rocky River, Ohio 44116-3008
Phone:   (440) 499-4506
Email:   fschwieg@schwieglaw.com 

Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association

Howard S. Rabb            [Dec 2015]
Dworken & Bernstein Co., LPA
60 South Park Place
Painesville, Ohio 44077
Phone:   (440) 352-3391
Email:   hrabb@dworkenlaw.com
Appointed by Lake County Bar Association

David A. Shepherd                                       [Dec 2014]
Turner, May & Shepherd
185 High Street, NE
Warren, Ohio 44481-1219
Phone:   (330) 399-8801
Email:    dshepherd@lawturner.com
Appointed by Trumbull County Bar Association

Randy L. Reeves                        [Dec 2015]
973 W. North Street
Lima, Ohio 45801
Phone:   (419) 228-2122
Email:   randy@reeveslpa.com 
Appointed by Allen County Bar Association

Nathan Spitler                                              [Dec 2015]
131 E. Court Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402
Phone: (419) 352-2535
Email: nspitler@spitlerhuffmanlaw.com
Appointed by Wood County Bar Association

Nicole L. Rohr                                              [Dec 2015]
4410 22nd Street NW
Canton, Ohio 44708
Phone:   (330) 479-9494
Email:   nlratty@yahoo.com 
Appointed by Stark County Bar Association

Robin L. Stanley                                          [Dec 2015]
401 South Street, Village Station
Chardon, Ohio 44024
Phone: (440) 607-5228
Email: rstanley@peteribold.com 
Appointed by Geauga County Bar Association

Keith L. Rucinski                                         [Dec 2015]
One Cascade Plaza, Suite 2020
Akron, Ohio 44308
Phone: (330) 762-6335, ext 223
Email:  krucinski@ch13akron.com

Chapter 13 Trustee Co-Representative

Chrysanthe E. Vassiles                                [Dec 2014]
Black McCuskey Souers and Arbaugh, LPA
220 Market Avenue South, Suite 1000
Canton, Ohio 44702
Phone:   (330) 456-8341
Email:   cvassiles@bmsa.com
Appointed by Stark County Bar Association

Bruce Schrader                                            [Dec 2014]
Roetzel & Andress
222 S. Main Street, Suite 400
Akron, Ohio 44308
Phone: (330) 849-6604
Email: bschrader@ralaw.com
Appointed by Akron Bar Association
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